Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Own Recovered

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

20
104
5.2

24

10
41.7
139

4

35
104
3.71
13.90

208
50.00
50.00

48
4.3

12

168
42.0

50.0% 9 13

55
286
5.2

22
10
45.5
189

182
7.91
18.90

468
61.11
38.89

78
6.0

38

82

41.0

19

9.5

122
30.5

25
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100.00
37:58

69.2%

Individual Stats:
Rushing:

Brown

Hooks

Miller
Johnson,D
Jackson

Rushing:
Carpenter
Campbell
Wilson, T
Coleman
Pastorini

Receiving:
Chandler
Lewis
Gant
Hooks
Brown
Walton

Receiving:
Burrough
Barber
Caster
Carpenter
Wilson,T

Passing:
Ferguson
Munson

Passing:
Pastorini

Interceptions:
Sanford

Interceptions:
J.Wilson
Kiner

Sacks:
Dokes

Sacks:
Young

Culp
Bethea
Bingham
Brazile
Washington

Att Yards
7 41
4 33
7 30
1 4
1 -4
Att Yards
14 97
18 94
17 69
4 28
2 -2
Rec. Yards
3 96
2 20
2 7
1 11
1 4
1 1
Rec. Yards
6 113
1 28
1 27
1 14
1 7
Att Com
21 8
3 2
Att Com
22 10
No. Yrds
1 38
No. Yrds
2 12
1 0
No. Yrds
1 7
No. Yrds
1 8.5
1 9
0.5 5.5
0.5 4.5
0.5 4.5
0.5 3

Avg. Llong
5.9 12
8.3 25
4.3 16
4.0 4

-4.0 -4

Avg. Long
6.9 28
5.2 22
4.1 11
7.0 14

-1.0 0

Avg. Long

32.0 66
10.0 13
3.5 8
11.0 11
4.0 4
1.0 1
Avg. Llong
18.8 32
28.0 28
27.0 27
14.0 14
7.0 7
Pct  Yards
Com Gained
38.1 109
66.7 30
Pct  Yards
Com Gained
45.5 189
Avg. Long
38.0 38

Avg. Long
6.0 11
0.0 0
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Had
Int.
3
0

Had
Int.
1

Fum

Rate
31.7
138.9

Rate
72.0



