Team Stats				Individual Stats:							
	10			Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
First Downs	11	27		Brown	7	41	5.9	12	0	0	
Rushing	5	17		Hooks	4	33	8.3	25	0	0	
Passing	6	8		Miller	7	30	4.3	16	0	0	
Penalty	0	2	"	Johnson,D	1	4	4.0	4	0	0	
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.	5 10 5	9 13	69.2%	Jackson	1	-4	-4.0	-4	0	0	
Rushes	20	55									
Yards Gained (Net)	104	286		Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Average Gain	5.2	5.2		Carpenter	14	97	6.9	28	1	0	
				Campbell	18	94	5.2	22	1	0	
Passes Attempted	24	22	(<u></u> <u> </u>	Wilson,T	17	69	4.1	11	0	0	
Completed	10	10		Coleman	4	28	7.0	14	1	0	
Percent Completed	41.7	45.5		Pastorini	2	-2	-1.0	0	0	1	
Total Yards Gained	139	189									
Passer Tackled	4	1									
Yards Lost	35	7			_		_			_	
Net Yards Gained	104	182		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play		7.91		Chandler	3	96	32.0	66	2	0	
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.90	18.90		Lewis	2	20	10.0	13	0	0	
Net Vende Ceined				Gant	2	7	3.5	8	0	0	
Net Yards Gained	208	468	"	Hooks Brown	1	11 4	11.0 4.0	11 4	0	0	
Rushing and Passing Percent Total Yards - Rushing	50.00	61.11		Walton	1	1	1.0	1	0	0	
Percent Total Yards - Rushing Percent Total Yards - Passing	50.00	38.89		waiton	1	1	1.0	1	U	U	
reitent lotal faius - rassing	30.00	30.03									
Ball Control Plays	48	78									
Average Gain (Net)	4.3	6.0		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
				Burrough	6	113	18.8	32	1	0	
Interceptions				Barber	1	28	28.0	28	0	0	
Had Intercepted	3	1		Caster	1	27	27.0	27	0	0	
Yards Opponents Returned	12	38	_	Carpenter	1	14	14.0	14	0	0	
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0		Wilson,T	1	7	7.0	7	0	0	
Punts	4	2					Pct	Yards		Had	
Yards Punted	168	82		Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
Average Yards Per Punt	42.0	41.0		Ferguson	21	8	38.1	109	1	3	31.7
Punt Returns	2	2	113	Munson	3	2	66.7	30	1	0	138.9
Yards Returned	67	19									
Average Yards Per Return	33.5	9.5					Pct	Yards		Had	
Returned for TD	0	0		Passing:	Att	Com		Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
netamed for 12	•	· ·	A	Pastorini	22	10	45.5	189	1	1	72.0
Kickoff Returns	7	4									
Yards Returned	166	122									
Average Yards Per Return	23.7	30.5									
Returned for TD	0	0		Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
				Sanford	1	38	38.0	38	0	0	
Penalties	4	3									
Yards Penalized	35	25									
Fumbles	0	3									
Own Recovered	0	2		Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0		J.Wilson	2	12	6.0	11	0	0	
Opponents Recovered	1	0		Kiner	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0									
Total Points Scored	17	34		Sacks:	No.	Yrds					
Touchdowns (Total)	2	4	75	Dokes	1	7					
Touchdowns Rushing Touchdowns Passing	0 2	3 1									
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	0		Sacks:	No.	Yrds					
*Extra Points	2	4			1	8.5					
Safeties	0	0		Young Culp	1	6.5 9					
Field Goals	1	2		Bethea	0.5	5.5					
Field Goal Attempts	1	2		Bingham	0.5	4.5					
Percent Successful	100.0	100.00	_	Brazile	0.5	4.5					
Possession:	22:02	37:58		Washington	0.5	3					
				-							